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3D & 4D Printing by Gerius Moelich and Heidi Christen - 26 August 2021

Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Alexander Mark UCT mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-001
Boshoff Billy up billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-002
Combricnk Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-014
Deysel Francois SCIP Engineering Group francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-003
Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-004
Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafarge.com 201370134 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-005
Jarrat Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@gmail.com 201050036 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-006
Khunong Thabang Private thabang.khunong@gmail.com 2020203230 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-007
Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting cc erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-008
Ledwaba Bongiwe Sasol bongiwe.ledwaba@sasol.com 20160189 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-009
Manzie Stuart AECOM stuart.manzie@aecom.com 201370185 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-010
Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-011
Ratlhogo Lesego GladAfrica lesegor@gladafrica.com 201860095 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-012
Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-015
Timm Kim AECOM kim.timm@aecom.com 20110153 SARF21/3D-4D-01/24-013
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